
U13WE
Nordic Championships 2023
08.10.2023 - 09:30

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 HADBERG Claudia DEN 999 16.03.2012
2 HADBERG Lucia DEN 999 16.03.2012
3 BAZJUKIN Albina EST 999 25.09.2012
4 DOHNE Eve EST 999 25.09.2012
5 FROLOVA Riana EST 999 25.09.2012
6 GILTS Emili EST 999 25.09.2013
7 GIRENKO Agnia-Maria EST 999 25.09.2012
8 JURJER Heleriin EST 999 25.09.2011
9 KLEIDOV Laura EST 999 25.09.2011
10 KRUUSAMAE Elisabeth EST 999 25.09.2011
11 KULAOTS Anete EST 999 25.09.2011
12 LILLEPUU Maria EST 999 25.09.2012
13 LUNDEN Elizabeth EST 999 25.09.2012
14 NOORKOIV Arianna EST 999 25.09.2012
15 NOVOSJOLOVA Elizabeth EST 999 25.09.2011
16 PELINENS Veronika EST 999 25.09.2011
17 PUKSON Johanna EST 999 25.09.2011
18 ROSEN Anna-Rebecca EST 999 25.09.2011
19 SINITSONA Maria EST 999 25.09.2011
20 SUKLES Sophia EST 999 25.09.2012
21 TERAL Gedi-Loore EST 999 19.08.2011
22 UIBO Mirtel EST 999 25.09.2011
23 HYYPPA Ronja FIN 999 29.10.2011
24 SARASTO Ruut FIN 999 20.01.2012
25 BALODE Eliza LAT 999 06.07.2011
26 KIRICENKO Jana LAT 999 22.01.2012
27 NIKITINA Alisa LAT 999 03.05.2011
28 ANDERSSON Sophia SWE 999 22.10.2011
29 FALLDE Alba SWE 999 16.05.2011
30 KRZYZANOWSKA Maria SWE 999 06.05.2011
31 THOOR Elizabeth SWE 999 19.04.2011



5 pools
4 pools of 6 and 1 pool of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U13WE
Nordic Championships 2023
08.10.2023 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 LILLEPUU Maria EST 999
2 HADBERG Claudia DEN 999
3 LUNDEN Elizabeth EST 999
4 NOVOSJOLOVA Elizabeth EST 999
5 HADBERG Lucia DEN 999
6 NOORKOIV Arianna EST 999
7 KULAOTS Anete EST 999
8 ANDERSSON Sophia SWE 999
9 SARASTO Ruut FIN 999
10 DOHNE Eve EST 999
11 ROSEN Anna-Rebecca EST 999
12 HYYPPA Ronja FIN 999
13 UIBO Mirtel EST 999
14 KRUUSAMAE Elisabeth EST 999
15 PUKSON Johanna EST 999
16 SINITSONA Maria EST 999
17 THOOR Elizabeth SWE 999
18 FALLDE Alba SWE 999
19 SUKLES Sophia EST 999
20 KRZYZANOWSKA Maria SWE 999
21 BALODE Eliza LAT 999
22 KLEIDOV Laura EST 999
23 TERAL Gedi-Loore EST 999
24 JURJER Heleriin EST 999
25 PELINENS Veronika EST 999
26 FROLOVA Riana EST 999
27 GILTS Emili EST 999
28 NIKITINA Alisa LAT 999
29 BAZJUKIN Albina EST 999
30 KIRICENKO Jana LAT 999
31 GIRENKO Agnia-Maria EST 999



U13WE
Nordic Championships 2023
08.10.2023 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 18

09:30

Referee(s):

HANSTEIN Aarin (EST)

KRZYZANOWSKA Maria SWE

ROSEN Anna-Rebecca EST

LILLEPUU Maria EST

DOHNE Eve EST

BAZJUKIN Albina EST

SARASTO Ruut FIN

BALODE Eliza LAT

Strip 10

09:50

Referee(s):

VALIULIN Dmitri (EST)

GILTS Emili EST

FALLDE Alba SWE

GIRENKO Agnia-Maria EST

UIBO Mirtel EST

HADBERG Claudia DEN

KLEIDOV Laura EST

Strip 11

09:50

Referee(s):

VIK Johan (SWE)

TERAL Gedi-Loore EST

LUNDEN Elizabeth EST

FROLOVA Riana EST

HYYPPA Ronja FIN

SUKLES Sophia EST

ANDERSSON Sophia SWE



Strip 12

09:50

Referee(s):

VIKLUND Birgitta (SWE)

KULAOTS Anete EST

THOOR Elizabeth SWE

JURJER Heleriin EST

KRUUSAMAE Elisabeth EST

KIRICENKO Jana LAT

NOVOSJOLOVA Elizabeth EST

Strip 13

09:50

Referee(s):

SAVOLAINEN Katri (FIN)

PELINENS Veronika EST

HADBERG Lucia DEN

PUKSON Johanna EST

NOORKOIV Arianna EST

NIKITINA Alisa LAT

SINITSONA Maria EST



U13WE
Nordic Championships 2023
08.10.2023 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 PUKSON Johanna EST 5 1.00 25 5 +20 Advanced
2 FALLDE Alba SWE 5 1.00 25 9 +16 Advanced
3 ANDERSSON Sophia SWE 5 1.00 25 10 +15 Advanced
4 ROSEN Anna-Rebecca EST 5 0.83 28 17 +11 Advanced
5 KRZYZANOWSKA Maria SWE 5 0.83 29 19 +10 Advanced
6 NIKITINA Alisa LAT 4 0.80 24 13 +11 Advanced
7 KRUUSAMAE Elisabeth EST 4 0.80 24 14 +10 Advanced
8 KLEIDOV Laura EST 4 0.80 23 14 +9 Advanced
9 TERAL Gedi-Loore EST 4 0.80 21 13 +8 Advanced
10 DOHNE Eve EST 4 0.67 28 24 +4 Advanced
11 NOVOSJOLOVA Elizabeth EST 3 0.60 21 14 +7 Advanced
12 SUKLES Sophia EST 3 0.60 22 19 +3 Advanced
13 THOOR Elizabeth SWE 3 0.60 20 17 +3 Advanced
14 KULAOTS Anete EST 3 0.60 19 19 0 Advanced
15 HADBERG Lucia DEN 3 0.60 15 18 -3 Advanced
16 SARASTO Ruut FIN 3 0.50 25 25 0 Advanced
17 BALODE Eliza LAT 3 0.50 24 24 0 Advanced
18 GILTS Emili EST 2 0.40 19 19 0 Advanced
19 HYYPPA Ronja FIN 2 0.40 17 22 -5 Advanced
20 KIRICENKO Jana LAT 2 0.40 15 21 -6 Advanced
21 PELINENS Veronika EST 2 0.40 12 20 -8 Advanced
22 HADBERG Claudia DEN 2 0.40 11 19 -8 Advanced
23 UIBO Mirtel EST 1 0.20 15 23 -8 Advanced
24T FROLOVA Riana EST 1 0.20 13 22 -9 Advanced
24T GIRENKO Agnia-Maria EST 1 0.20 13 22 -9 Advanced
26 NOORKOIV Arianna EST 1 0.20 14 24 -10 Advanced
27 BAZJUKIN Albina EST 1 0.17 15 28 -13 Advanced
28 SINITSONA Maria EST 0 0.00 15 25 -10 Advanced
29 LILLEPUU Maria EST 0 0.00 18 30 -12 Advanced
30 LUNDEN Elizabeth EST 0 0.00 13 25 -12 Advanced
31 JURJER Heleriin EST 0 0.00 11 25 -14 Advanced



U13WE
Finals

Ref: KRUPENINA Valeria (EST)

1

Ref: SOBOLEVA Stefania (EST)

2

Semi-Finals

1

Ref: SOSNA Daniel (LTU)

2

Ref: KRUPENINA Valeria (EST)

3

Ref: SOBOLEVA Stefania (EST)

4

Table of 8

1

Ref: BAEKMAND Nicky (DEN)

2

Ref: GROENHOLM Peter (FIN)

3

Ref: BORSODI Andras (NOR)

4

Ref: SAVOLAINEN Katri (FIN)

5

Ref: RISSANEN Aapo (FIN)

6

Ref: MUTSENIK Stanislav (EST)

7

Ref: HANSTEIN Aarin (EST)

8

Table of 16

1

Ref: VIK Johan (SWE)

2

Ref: VALIULIN Dmitri (EST)

3

Ref: VIK Johan (SWE)

4

Ref: BORSODI Andras (NOR)

5

Ref: VIKLUND Birgitta (SWE)

6

Ref: BORSODI Andras (NOR)

7

Ref: VIKLUND Birgitta (SWE)

8

Ref: SAVOLAINEN Katri (FIN)

9

Ref: HANSTEIN Aarin (EST)

10

(11) NOVOSJOLOVA Elizabeth

Ref: SAVOLAINEN Katri (FIN)

11

Ref: HANSTEIN Aarin (EST)

12

Ref: RISSANEN Aapo (FIN)

13

Ref: GROENHOLM Peter (FIN)

14

Ref: RISSANEN Aapo (FIN)

15

Ref: GROENHOLM Peter (FIN)

16

Table of 32

EST

LAT

FIN

EST

EST

EST

EST

SWE

EST

EST

EST

SWE

LAT

EST

EST

SWE

EST

FIN

EST

(11) NOVOSJOLOVA Elizabeth
EST

DEN

EST

LAT

EST

EST

EST

EST

DEN

EST

EST

SWE



U13WE

Ref: RISSANEN Aapo (FIN)

1

Finals

Ref: KRUPENINA Valeria (EST)

1

Ref: SOBOLEVA Stefania (EST)

2

Semi-Finals

1

Ref: SOSNA Daniel (LTU)

2

Ref: KRUPENINA Valeria (EST)

3

Ref: SOBOLEVA Stefania (EST)

4

Table of 8

EST

EST

SWE

EST

SWE

LAT

EST

SWE
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FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 ANDERSSON Sophia SWE 22.10.2011
2 PUKSON Johanna EST 25.09.2011
3T ROSEN Anna-Rebecca EST 25.09.2011
3T FALLDE Alba SWE 16.05.2011
5 KRZYZANOWSKA Maria SWE 06.05.2011
6 NIKITINA Alisa LAT 03.05.2011
7 TERAL Gedi-Loore EST 19.08.2011
8 DOHNE Eve EST 25.09.2012
9 KRUUSAMAE Elisabeth EST 25.09.2011
10 NOVOSJOLOVA Elizabeth EST 25.09.2011
11 SUKLES Sophia EST 25.09.2012
12 THOOR Elizabeth SWE 19.04.2011
13 KULAOTS Anete EST 25.09.2011
14 BALODE Eliza LAT 06.07.2011
15 GILTS Emili EST 25.09.2013
16 GIRENKO Agnia-Maria EST 25.09.2012
17 KLEIDOV Laura EST 25.09.2011
18 HADBERG Lucia DEN 16.03.2012
19 SARASTO Ruut FIN 20.01.2012
20 HYYPPA Ronja FIN 29.10.2011
21 KIRICENKO Jana LAT 22.01.2012
22 PELINENS Veronika EST 25.09.2011
23 HADBERG Claudia DEN 16.03.2012
24 UIBO Mirtel EST 25.09.2011
25 FROLOVA Riana EST 25.09.2012
26 NOORKOIV Arianna EST 25.09.2012
27 BAZJUKIN Albina EST 25.09.2012
28 SINITSONA Maria EST 25.09.2011
29 LILLEPUU Maria EST 25.09.2012
30 LUNDEN Elizabeth EST 25.09.2012
31 JURJER Heleriin EST 25.09.2011



U13WE
Nordic Championships 2023
08.10.2023 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BAEKMAND Nicky DEN B Ref: 1
BORSODI Andras NOR B Ref: 2 Ref: 1
GROENHOLM Peter FIN B Ref: 2 Ref: 1
HANSTEIN Aarin EST B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KRUPENINA Valeria EST B Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MUTSENIK Stanislav EST B Ref: 1
RISSANEN Aapo FIN B Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SAVOLAINEN Katri FIN B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
SOBOLEVA Stefania EST B Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SOSNA Daniel LTU Ref: 1
VALIULIN Dmitri EST B Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VIK Johan SWE B Ref: 1 Ref: 2
VIKLUND Birgitta SWE B Ref: 1 Ref: 2



Total entries: 31
Total participants: 31
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 5

EST: 20 participants
SWE: 4 participants
LAT: 3 participants
DEN: 2 participants
FIN: 2 participants


